Applying to be a member of INTO

Fee Structure

Membership types

Full Voting Member
Gross Annual Revenue in Pounds Sterling
Over £25,000,000
£10,000,000 — 25,000,000
£5,000,000 - 10,000,000
£2,500,000 — 5,000,000
£1,000,000- 2,500,000
£500,000 - 1,000,000
£250,000 — 500,000
£100,000 - 250,000

Less than £100,000

Associate Members

Gross Annual Revenue in Pounds Sterling
£100,000 and higher

Less than £100,000

Candidate Members
All

Dues in £
7,000
4,200
3,500
1,730
1,000

600

420

250

150

Dues in £
500
250

150

If you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact the secretariat at info@into.org
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