Applying to be a member of INTO Fee Structure

Membership types

Full Voting Member

Gross Annual Revenue in Pounds Sterling	Dues in £
Over £25,000,000	7,000
£10,000,000 - 25,000,000	4,200
£5,000,000 - 10,000,000	3,500
£2,500,000 - 5,000,000	1,730
£1,000,000- 2,500,000	1,000
£500,000 - 1,000,000	600
£250,000 - 500,000	420
£100,000 - 250,000	250
Less than £100,000	150

Associate Members

Gross Annual Revenue in Pounds Sterling	Dues in £
£100,000 and higher	500
Less than £100,000	250

Candidate Members

All		150

If you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact the secretariat at info@into.org

